

\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 118/2015**

MURTI Plaintiff

Through None

versus

RAM KUMAR & ORS Defendants

Through Mr. Ankit Sharma, Adv. for D-1 to 11
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv. for
applicant

Ld. PO is on leave today

CORAM:

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

% **ORDER**
05.03.2019

Re-notify on 29.03.2019.

(Reader) to

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 05, 2019/cd